
 

BEST WISHES FOR  

AISSCE BUSINESS STUDIES BOARD 

PRACTICAL 2025-26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



ALL STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO NOTE ROLL NUMBER, THE BATCH AND  

THE RESPECTIVE TIME ALLOCATED FOR THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Instructions for BUSINESS STUDIES Board practical 
examination:-  

1. REPORTING TIME IS 30 MINUTES BEFORE THE START TIME.  

2. TIME MAY VARY SLIGHTLY AS PER THE REQUIREMENT OF THE EXTERNAL EXAMINER.  

3. BRING COMPLETE INSTRUMENT BOX WITH YOU. BRING YOUR PROJECT FILE (Checked & Sealed). 

4. IT IS ADVISED TO REPORT ON TIME AND KEEP PATIENCE. BRING YOUR LUNCH BOX - WATER 

BOTTLE, MASK, SANITIZER & READING  MATERIAL WITH YOU.  

5. YOU MUST WEAR COMPLETE MONDAY SCHOOL UNIFORM WITH ID CARD OTHERWISE YOU MAY 

HAVE TO FACE AWKWARD SITUATION.  

6. YOUR HAIR SHOULD BE –  

 SHORT (FOR BOYS)  &  PLEATED (FOR GIRLS)  

7. DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN THE ATTENDENCE SHEET BEFORE YOU ENTER THE EXAMINATION 

HALL. (If Attendance Sheet is not provided, ask for it.) 
 

8. NOTE YOUR CBSE BOARD ROLL NUMBER AND PRACTICE WRITING IT IN WORDS. REMEMBER TO 

CHECK YOUR BOARD ROLL NUMBER ON THE DAY OF THE EXAMINATION ALSO.  

9. DO NOT ACT ON YOUR OWN IN CASE OF ANY CONFUSION. FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS GIVEN BY 

THE TEACHER AND UNDERSTAND IT  CLEARLY.  

 

DATE/SUBJECT 29-JAN-2026 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

(054) 

7:30 AM 

C1(30), C2(30), C3(7) 



SERIAL 
BATCH 
SERIAL 

BOARD 
ROLL NO 

NAME OF STUDENT 
PRACTICAL 

BATCH 
DATE DAY 

REPORTING 
TIME AT PN 

CAMPUS 

1 1 11729316 AARYAN SONI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

2 2 11729317 ADITYA SHARMA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

3 3 11729318 
ADITYA SINGH S/O DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR 

C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

4 4 11729319 ADITYA SINGH S/O SATISH KUMAR C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

5 5 11729320 AMBER AGRAWAL C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

6 6 11729321 ANANT BHADADA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

7 7 11729322 ANANYA ADHIKARI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

8 8 11729323 ARYAN KUMAR RAWAL C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

9 9 11729324 BHAVYTA KUNWAR SARANGDEVOT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

10 10 11729325 CHIRAG NAMDEV C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

11 11 11729326 DAKSH LODHA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

12 12 11729327 DHANISHTHA MAHESHWARI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

13 13 11729328 DISHA JAIN C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

14 14 11729329 DIVYARAJ SINGH SARANGDEVOT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

15 15 11729330 DRISHTI SACHDEV C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

16 16 11729331 EVA BHAMBHANI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

17 17 11729332 GARIMA MENARIA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

18 18 11729333 HARSH NAGAR C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

19 19 11729334 HARSHITA JAIN C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

20 20 11729335 HARSHITA VASITA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

21 21 11729336 HIYA NAGORI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

22 22 11729337 ISHIKA KALRA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

23 23 11729338 JAIVARDHAN PUROHIT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

24 24 11729339 JHANVI VAIRAGI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

25 25 11729340 KARTIK CHAPLOT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

26 26 11729341 KAVYARAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

27 27 11729342 KHUSHI MENARIA C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

28 28 11729343 KRISHNA MODI C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

29 29 11729344 KULDEEP SINGH SARANGDEVOT C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

30 30 11729345 LAKSHITA KANWAR C1 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 



 

SERIAL 
BATCH 
SERIAL 

BOARD 
ROLL NO 

NAME OF STUDENT 
PRACTICAL 

BATCH 
DATE DAY 

REPORTING 
TIME AT PN 

CAMPUS 

31 1 11729346 MAHI NYATI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

32 2 11729347 MAHIM CHOUDHARY C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

33 3 11729348 MAHIVARDHAN SINGH JHALA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

34 4 11729349 MAISIE GOUR C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

35 5 11729350 MANASVI MURDIYA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

36 6 11729351 MANNAT SHARMA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

37 7 11729352 MANYA BANSAL C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

38 8 11729353 MAYURI SINGH C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

39 9 11729354 MILIND JAIN C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

40 10 11729355 MOHAMMED ARHAM MANSURY C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

41 11 11729356 MONIL DHAKAR C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

42 12 11729357 MRIDULA MAHAWAR C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

43 13 11729358 MUSKAN CHOUBISA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

44 14 11729359 PAHAL JAIN C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

45 15 11729360 PRATIBHA PORWAL C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

46 16 11729361 PRATYUSH JHA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

47 17 11729362 PREETI KUMARI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

48 18 11729363 PRIYANSHI VAYA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

49 19 11729364 PRIYANSHU SHARMA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

50 20 11729365 RAJ JOSHI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

51 21 11729366 RAJNANDANI CHUNDAWAT C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

52 22 11729367 RISHI RAJ PATEL C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

53 23 11729368 ROBIN SINGH RANAWAT C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

54 24 11729369 RUDRAKSH NANDWANA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

55 25 11729370 SACHIN AUDICHYA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

56 26 11729371 SHRUTI CHHATWANI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

57 27 11729372 SOMIL CHECHANI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

58 28 11729373 SPANDAN SHARMA C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

59 29 11729374 SRISHTI NYATI C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

60 30 11729375 SUHANI PATEL C2 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 



 

SERIAL 
BATCH 
SERIAL 

BOARD 
ROLL NO 

NAME OF STUDENT 
PRACTICAL 

BATCH 
DATE DAY 

REPORTING 
TIME AT PN 

CAMPUS 

61 1 11729376 TANISHKA SINGH CHUNDAWAT C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

62 2 11729377 TANIYA SHARMA C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

63 3 11729378 TILAK RAJ SINGH C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

64 4 11729379 UTKARSH LODHA C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

65 5 11729380 VAIBHAVI CHAUHAN C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

66 6 11729381 VANSH VERMA C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 

67 7 11729382 EKLAVYA SWAMI C3 29-JAN-2026 THU 7:30 AM 
 


